Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05605481

Name of Company

Wigan Standishgate Ltd
I/ We
Thomas Campbell MacLennan Kenneth Robert Craig
160 Dundee Street 160 Dundee Street
Edinburgh Edinburgh
EH111DQ EH111DQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
asat RIZ| S I Zova
Signed \ Date 23 May 2012

I
RSM Tenon Recovery [
160 Dundee Street
Edinburgh Insc
EH11 1DQ

*A1CVAWKO*
Ai8 10/07/2012 #78
COMPANIES HOUSE
Ref WID01/TCMU/KRC/AM "ATASNZOP*
A2
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 4 01/06/2012

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CvL

) Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affamnrs of
Wigan Standishgate Ltd

on the 23 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Euan James Edward Haggerty

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as fo the affaws
of the above named company as at 23 May 2012 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as Property development
and management

Sworn/affirmed at édmbum! in

—
Signatures &'M' %

R | A A

A Solicitor or Commisstoner of Oaths or duly authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner 1s particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn



" Wigan Standishgate Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 40,972 00

40,972 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

—
Signature Date  23{ {l?_

40,972 00



- Wigan Standishgate Ltd
- Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 40,972 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 40,972 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Floating Charge Creditor 1,298,910 56
1,298,910 56
(1,257,938 56)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nii
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,257 938 56)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,257,938 56)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (hrought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,257,938 56)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,000 00
5,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (1,262,938 56)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {1,262,938 56)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{1,262 939 56)

.
L W) bete_23 (512

Signature ~
[




Bujejo] salug g

95°016'c0g'l
00 000'S Ha6 ZHHI ‘UBinquipg “Yed YyBinquipg ‘MeIA 8pIsyo0T g ‘8snoH Jaliiy pajwi sjuawdopaaq JolN 00WD
3d6 ¢H3 ‘ubinquipa 'sbpuguiejuno
95 016'862"} 061 “YewAuD ‘cold Ui ‘siepyingasnoH Nsd - 340 'dnoio Bunjueg sphoj] auligow uerjir 00710
one
000 LAN ‘UopLIOT ‘peEOy LolsnT 087 1emo] uoisng 100j4 pig ‘OWNH 'soisnels Aouanjosu) SWIOISND 2 anuaAay INH LOID
000 3Sb ZLING x9ssng 1s9p ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbuileg ‘esnoH abpug uabuing SWIoSNYD '3 anuaAay INH 001D
000 . 4v¥ 41 '[oodiaan ‘Yoo sugenD 'suonesadQ AausA|osu| SUIOISND ¥ anusAsyY INH LOHO
3 ssalppy aweN fay

sio)ipain Auedwos - g
py1 9ebysipueig uebipy
Alanoday uous) NSH




